Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Browne - (968849) - West Wight SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:35.03
1:35.63
1:35.84
1:36.50
1:38.82
1:39.44
1:39.59
1:44.51
1:55.82
1:59.63
2:12.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:35.03
1:36.50
1:35.63
1:35.84
1:38.82
1:39.59
1:39.44
1:44.51
1:55.82
1:59.63
2:12.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

282
277
275
269
251
246
245
212
156
141

103

WA Pts

282
269
277
275
251
245
246
212
156
141

103

Round

Round

F
F
H

Date

08/07/18
13/11/16
08/10/16
04/11/17
15/07/16
23/04/16
26/06/16
11/07/15
07/11/14
13/07/14
08/11/13

Date

08/07/18
04/11117
13/11/16
08/10/16
15/07/16
26/06/16
23/04/16
11/07/15
07/11/14
13/07/14
08/11/13

Meet

Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
NASL South

West Wight Club Championships

West Wight Club Championships 2016

Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
West Wight Club Championships

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships

West Wight Club Championships

Meet

Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018

West Wight Club Championships

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
NASL South

West Wight Club Championships 2016

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
West Wight Club Championships

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships

West Wight Club Championships

Venue

Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Newport
Newport

Isle of Wight
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
West Wight
Isle of Wight

West Wight

Venue

Isle of Wight
Newport
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Newport
Portsmouth
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
West Wight
Isle of Wight

West Wight

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Wight 4
2
3
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
4
2
West Wight 3
4
4
West Wight 4

Club Swam Under Level

West Wight 4
West Wight 4
2
3
West Wight 4
2
4
West Wight 3
4
4
West Wight 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



