Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Browne - (968849) - West Wight SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.03	282	F	08/07/18	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:35.63	277	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
1:35.84	275	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Portsmouth		3
1:36.50	269	F	04/11/17	West Wight Club Championships	Newport	West Wight	4
1:38.82	251	F	15/07/16	West Wight Club Championships 2016	Newport	West Wight	4
1:39.44	246	F	23/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
1:39.59	245	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
1:44.51	212	Н	11/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:55.82	156		07/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
1:59.63	141	F	13/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
2:12.65	103		08/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.03	282	F	08/07/18	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:36.50	269	F	04/11/17	West Wight Club Championships	Newport	West Wight	4
1:35.63	277	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
1:35.84	275	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Portsmouth		3
1:38.82	251	F	15/07/16	West Wight Club Championships 2016	Newport	West Wight	4
1:39.59	245	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
1:39.44	246	F	23/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
1:44.51	212	Н	11/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:55.82	156		07/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
1:59.63	141	F	13/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
2:12.65	103		08/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS